Scratch
5 km

Cit

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NOM

THOREL

FICHELLE

DEGRASSE

BARTHOLOME

GODIN

DAVROUX

LADEN

CHEVALIER

DAVAULT

DUBOIS

DEPAUW

BISSUEL

FATOU

MORTREUX

LERMINET

DUBOIS

DRELON

PEYTAVI

FAVIER

JANKIEWICZ

VASSEUR

GREGOR

LACHERIE

LAPA

REPILLET

BATTEN

LINSOLAS

lundi 4 décembre 2023

HULLUCH 2023 La 10/100

PRENOM

Clément

Charles

Vincent

Louis

VINCENT

Quentin

CHRISTOPHER

Christophe

FREDERIC

ANDRE

Rudy

Nathan

Pierre

FrANCK

Jordan

DOMINIQUE

CELINE

Marie

FREDERIC

Emmanuel

Karine

adrien

Gautier

CYRILLE

christian

BENOIT

Francis

PL Sx

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

39

168

416

219

340

99

339

283

300

323

415

238

200

341

207

230

249

401

337

144

178

278

223

347

245

344

239

SM

EM

MOM

SM

SM

SM

M1M

M1M

M2m

M5M

SM

SM

SM

M4aM

SM

M4M

MOF

SF

M3M

M2M

M3F

M1M

MOM

M2M

M1M

MOM

M1M

CHRONO

00:16:23

00:16:43

00:16:46

00:17:02

00:17:04

00:17:42

00:17:59

00:18:36

00:18:38

00:18:52

00:19:17

00:19:19

00:19:22

00:19:26

00:19:50

00:20:03

00:20:10

00:20:17

00:20:38

00:20:59

00:21:10

00:21:41

00:21:41

00:22:03

00:22:13

00:22:23

00:23:46

LICENCE

1126063

1539839

1903309

571310

1536884

2609815

2444012

2471955

579907

1234133

1639770

1254137

2064672

2546328

CLuB

LUC

RUNNING -SAFE

vincent degrasse

FRLC

USA LIEVIN

Quentin Davroux

USA LIEVIN

US DOUVRIN

Team BBV

OSM LOMME ATHLETISME

CS.A.AVION

RCL ATHLETISME

VERMELLES

Gravelines triathlon

AIRES/LYS

US DOUVRIN

CSA Avion

BETHUNE ATHLETISME

VERMELLES

Francis Linsolas
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Cit

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

NOM

CHERMEUX

NIEDBALA

DUCROQUET

SOBIESKI

BOUTE

DELANNAY

QUEVAL

PODJASKI

BOROWIECKI

DELVALLEZ

CHRISTIAEN

NICOLAS

LEPRETRE

VERDIERE

CORDOWINUS

PASCHETTA

KUBIAK

PLANCQ

SAMYN

DESMARETZ

HOCHART

LAMAND

LEGILLON

PACHURKA

ROGIER

GEFFROY

CLOUET

LESAGE

CIESLA

lundi 4 décembre 2023

PRENOM

Dylan

Virginie

Damien

Jean-Frangois

Loucas

MANON

Théo

Georges-Antoine

Michel

LOU ANNE

MARC

Julie

MATHEO

Rémy

ERWAM

Bernard

Irina

Lona

DAVID

MATHILDE

Corentin

Marie Julie

Hubert

Philippe

Olivier

SEBASTIEN

Sabine

stephanie

Xavier

PL Sx

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

10

38

11

39

40

41

42

12

13

43

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

21

423

48

206

203

321

411

15

231

306

414

331

71

318

213

37

91

310

322

260

201

217

175

277

325

189

182

77

SM

MOF

MOM

SM

IM

SF

M

M1M

M6M

EF

SM

SF

EM

SM

M

M5M

SF

SF

M3M

SF

IM

SF

Mé6M

M3M

M2m

M1M

M3F

MOF

M3M

10

11

12

CHRONO

00:23:57

00:23:57

00:24:23

00:24:27

00:24:56

00:24:58

00:25:03

00:25:05

00:25:20

00:25:30

00:25:40

00:25:40

00:25:43

00:26:00

00:26:05

00:26:15

00:26:21

00:26:27

00:26:35

00:26:43

00:26:52

00:27:43

00:27:50

00:27:51

00:27:51

00:27:58

00:28:15

00:28:27

00:28:45

LICENCE CLUB

2608032 Team Trail Lensoise

Gap Athletic Club

2603190 RCL ATHLETISME

2047534 CS.A.AVION

2388780 CSA avion

599480 SPORT ADAPTE

CSA Avion

1899780 CS.A.AVION

Les Gohellans

2195140 SABINE CLOUET

Le baroudeur
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Cit

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

NOM

BOURGOIS

FOULON

DEPREZ

BART

CORDOWINUS

LEMAITRE

SWIDERSKI

SCHOREEL

SAHLI

LAMELYN

DATA-THOREL

CHARLES

SWIDERSKI

DESPRES

TAFFIN

VANHEUVERSUYN

CUVELIER

VILLETTE

MOKADEM

BUCAILLE

CORMONT

CORMONT

DELAMARCHE

WATEL

DEQUEANT

DELCOURT

DESCAMPS

BEHAGUE

POTTIER

lundi 4 décembre 2023

PRENOM

HUGO

MAXIME

VERONIQUE

HUGO

TAYLOR

Nathalie

Lison

STEPHANIE

ISSAM

Karine

Anne-Charlotte

cloé

Marc

Laetitia

RAPHAEL

Cécile

Arnaud

Francis

othman

Johnny

Laetitia

Estelle

STEPHANIE

Gabrielle

Delphine

Adeline

jeremie

Valerie

Pauline

PL Sx

44

45

14

46

47

15

16

17

48

18

19

20

49

21

50

22

51

52

53

54

23

24

25

26

27

28

55

29

30

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

316

324

176

307

319

41

407

335

334

250

121

408

405

211

311

269

134

259

267

192

287

288

154

112

209

216

214

40

70

™M

SM

M3F

EM

SM

M2F

SF

M3F

EM

M2F

MOF

EF

M3M

M1F

M4M

MOF

M3M

M5M

MiM

M2M

M2F

SF

MOF

SF

M3F

M2F

M3M

M4F

SF

13

14

10

11

CHRONO

00:28:46

00:29:06

00:29:12

00:29:21

00:29:29

00:29:47

00:30:05

00:30:06

00:30:06

00:30:06

00:30:07

00:30:07

00:30:08

00:30:17

00:30:27

00:30:42

00:30:43

00:31:26

00:31:26

00:31:27

00:31:28

00:31:29

00:31:43

00:31:54

00:33:00

00:33:01

00:33:33

00:33:47

00:34:22

LICENCE CLUB

2205887 CSA AVION

CSAvion

2065241 CSA Avion

Delamarche Stéphanie

jeremie Descamps
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Cit

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

NOM

CUVELIER

KEMPA

PELLICCIA

DECARNIN

WIDZINSKI

CHEVALIER

DESMONS RACHE

FAVIER

GOUY

lundi 4 décembre 2023

PRENOM

Mariette

NOA

NICOLAS

AXELLE

Jade

MANON

Marjorie

LUDMILA

SABINE

PL Sx

31

56

57

32

33

34

35

36

37

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

60

329

332

320

420

313

142

302

327

M2F

EM

M1M

SF

EF

MOF

M2F

EF

M3F

12

CHRONO

00:34:34

00:34:37

00:34:55

00:34:56

00:36:02

00:36:26

00:39:33

00:39:33

00:39:33

LICENCE CLUB
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